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Размер Кол-во G

564 2

664 2

684 2

689 2

714 3

764 4

Список деталей

1 шт.

A B C D

1 комплект 12 шт. 2 шт.

Инструкция по установке выдвижной
корзины для хранения посуды

мебельная

фурнитураарт. 6179 арт. 6180

Ширина секции

600

700

720

750

800

900

Шаг 1 Шаг 2

Комплектация корзины-органайзера

E F G

n шт.1 шт.1 шт.

W min 444

min 198

A

D

C

B

min 5

16,5
36 36

256 77,5
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